1
External-Cutter & Internal-Cutter
External Cutter & Internal Cutter
External cutter & Internal cutter are special tools used to cut pipes in underground operation. PPGL supplies various high quality
External cutter & Internal cutter.
Hydraulic External Cutter
The hydraulic external cutter, comparing to mechanical external
cutter, is easier in structure, more convenient and faster in cutting.
                                                                                                                                    Hydraulic External Cutter
Technical Specifications of Hydraulic External Cutter
Cutter
Model
Cutter
OD.(mm)
Cutter
I.D. (mm)
Max. Catch O.D.
(mm)
Pipe Dia. (mm) Shear Pin
Force (KN)
Min. Hole
Dia. (mm)
HEC-S95 95 73
58.74/ 60.32
/61.91/63.50
33.34 /41.28
/49.21/52.39
9 111.13
HEC-S103 103 81
65.09/ 68.26/71.44
/73.03/77.79
33.34/41.28/
49.21/52.39 /60.33
9 120.65
HEC-S113 113 92
77.79/ 79.38
/80.96 /85.73
49.21 /52.39
/60.33/73.03
11 130.18
HEC-S119 119 98
85.73/ 85.73/
90.49/95.25
49.21/ 52.39
/60.33/73.03
11 136.53
HEC-S143 143 109.5
101.6/ 101.6/
103.19/104.78/111.13
52.39 /60.33/ 73.03
/88.90/101.60
14 158.75
HEC-154 154 124
114.30/ 117.48/
120.65/123.83
60.33/ 73.03/
88.90/101.60
14 168.28
HEC-203 203 165
149.23/ 149.23/
158.75/158.75
88.90/ 101.60/
114.30/127